
A. Complete as lacunas com a, an, some or any.

A, An, Some, Any - Review 3

There's            orange on the table.
There are            eggs in the fridge.
She's eating            banana.
He has            cute dogs.
Mark doesn't have            money. He's broke.
Darla is            very sweet girl.
John and Sam have            apple tree in their backyard.
I'll have            coffee.
You're experiencing            nice moments in your life.
Dennis and his wife are expecting            baby.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

B. Crie frases utilizando there is, there isn't, there are, there aren't, a, an, some or any.

carrots                                                                                                
piece of cake                                                                                    
soda                                                                                                     
eggs                                                                                                     
milk                                                                                                      
fish                                                                                                        
apples                                                                                                 
tomatoes                                                                                           
chicken                                                                                               
bread                                                                                                   

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

C. Leia o diálogo abaixo e responda as perguntas com T (true) or F (false).

Sarah: Let's have a party this evening!
Pam: Let’s make a cake.
Joseph : Good idea. Is there any cocoa powder?
Sarah: No, there isn't. But there are some oranges
and some eggs, too
Pam: Is there any flour?
Sarah: Let me check.
              Yes, there's some flour.
Pam: Are there any lemons?
Joseph: No, there aren't any. But there is some
sugar and some butter.
Sarah: Good. Let's make an orange cake!

There's some cocoa powder. _______
There's an orange. _______
There aren't any eggs. _______
There isn't any flour. _______
There's a lemon. _________
There's some sugar. ________
There isn't any butter. ______

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.



A. Complete as lacunas com a, an, some or any.

Answer Key

There's an  orange on the table.
There are some eggs in the fridge.
She's eating a banana.
He has some cute dogs.
Mark doesn't have any money. He's broke.
Darla is a very sweet girl.
John and Sam have an apple tree in their backyard.
I'll have some coffee.
You're experiencing some nice moments in your life.
Dennis and his wife are expecting a baby.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

B. Crie frases utilizando there is, there isn't, there are, there aren't, a, an, some or any.

carrots There are some carrots
piece of cake There's a piece of cake
soda There isn't any soda
eggs There are some eggs 
milk There's some milk 
fish There's some fish.
apples There are some apples
tomatoes There aren't any tomatoes
chicken There's some chicken
bread There isn't any bread.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

C. Leia o diálogo abaixo e responda as perguntas com T (true) or F (false).

Sarah: Let's have a party this evening!
Pam: Let’s make a cake.
Joseph : Good idea. Is there any cocoa powder?
Sarah: No, there isn't. But there are some oranges
and some eggs, too
Pam: Is there any flour?
Sarah: Let me check.
              Yes, there's some flour.
Pam: Are there any lemons?
Joseph: No, there aren't any. But there is some
sugar and some butter.
Sarah: Good. Let's make an orange cake!

There's some cocoa powder. F
There's an orange. T
There aren't any eggs. F
There isn't any flour. F
There's a lemon. F
There's some sugar. T
There isn't any butter. F

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.


